
Team standings
F24 Tuesday Brass 4/32
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 OPE! WRONG HOLE JJ HOOLIGANS 88.9 8.0 1 9 291 199 32 25 7 78 0 0 0 0
2 GO BALLS DEEP! BEACON 88.9 8.0 1 9 285 227 32 22 10 69 0 0 0 0
3 WHAT ARE THE ODDSMADSEN'S 77.8 7.0 2 9 265 214 32 20 12 63 0 0 0 0
4 FAMILY TY'S GRAY'S KEG 22.2 2.0 7 9 214 265 32 12 20 38 0 0 0 0
5 ON CUE JACKS 11.1 1.0 8 9 227 285 32 10 22 31 0 0 0 0
6 HAYMAKERS STEVE O'S 11.1 1.0 8 9 199 291 32 7 25 22 0 0 0 0
7 CHALK & AWE MADSEN'S 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Tuesday Brass 4/32

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

SHELBY KOCH OPE! WRONG HOLE 10.00 80 32 6.00 8 8 0 100 8 0 0 0 0 1
TIM MATTOX WHAT ARE THE ODDS 9.63 77 41 4.50 8 7 1 88 7 0 0 0 0 0
CAMERON FURASEK OPE! WRONG HOLE 9.63 77 49 3.50 8 7 1 88 7 0 0 0 0 0
REILLY HOCH GO BALLS DEEP! 9.63 77 54 2.88 8 7 1 88 6 0 0 0 0 0
JON THEIS GO BALLS DEEP! 9.38 75 43 4.00 8 7 1 88 4 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN PETTIGREW OPE! WRONG HOLE 9.00 72 53 2.38 8 6 2 75 4 0 0 0 0 0
BILLY PATRACEK GO BALLS DEEP! 8.75 70 63 0.88 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
NICK ERICKSON ON CUE 8.50 68 64 0.50 8 4 4 50 4 0 0 0 0 0
CHASE HAUF WHAT ARE THE ODDS 8.25 66 50 2.00 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL CARTER WHAT ARE THE ODDS 8.13 65 57 1.00 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Tuesday Brass 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

SHELBY KOCH OPE! WRONG HOLE 80 32 10.00 6.00 8 8 0 100 8 0 0 0 0 1
TIM MATTOX WHAT ARE THE ODDS 77 41 9.63 4.50 8 7 1 88 7 0 0 0 0 0
CAMERON FURASEK OPE! WRONG HOLE 77 49 9.63 3.50 8 7 1 88 7 0 0 0 0 0
REILLY HOCH GO BALLS DEEP! 77 54 9.63 2.88 8 7 1 88 6 0 0 0 0 0
JON THEIS GO BALLS DEEP! 75 43 9.38 4.00 8 7 1 88 4 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN PETTIGREW OPE! WRONG HOLE 72 53 9.00 2.38 8 6 2 75 4 0 0 0 0 0
BILLY PATRACEK GO BALLS DEEP! 70 63 8.75 0.88 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
NICK ERICKSON ON CUE 68 64 8.50 0.50 8 4 4 50 4 0 0 0 0 0
CHASE HAUF WHAT ARE THE ODDS 66 50 8.25 2.00 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL CARTER WHAT ARE THE ODDS 65 57 8.13 1.00 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0

Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Brass 4/32

CHALK & AWE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MIKE COLEMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC KINGERY 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB LEONARD 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON RAHN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARRYL RAHN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FAMILY TY'S

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

JO HOWELL 1 7.63 61 59 0.25 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
SAM SCHLEGEL 1 7.75 62 63 -0.13 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
TIM HOWELL 1 7.50 60 63 -0.38 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA SCHLEGEL 1 3.88 31 80 -6.13 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

GO BALLS DEEP!

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

JON THEIS 1 9.38 75 43 4.00 8 7 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
REILLY HOCH 1 9.63 77 54 2.88 8 7 1 6 0 0 0 0 0
BILLY PATRACEK 1 8.75 70 63 0.88 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN HECKELSBERG 1 7.88 63 67 -0.50 8 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Brass 4/32

HAYMAKERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

STEVE KLINKER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TODD TINNEAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE INZODDA 1 7.63 61 69 -1.00 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
DOMINIC INZODDA 1 5.88 47 73 -3.25 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
ERIN NOLAND 1 5.75 46 74 -3.50 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
CANDY KLINKER 1 5.63 45 75 -3.75 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

ON CUE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NICK ERICKSON 1 8.50 68 64 0.50 8 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
ROB ALFRED 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DON HAMILTON 1 6.75 54 70 -2.00 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE KILZER 1 6.88 55 74 -2.38 8 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
KHRYSTA STRANSKY 1 6.25 50 77 -3.38 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

OPE! WRONG HOLE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

SHELBY KOCH 1 10.00 80 32 6.00 8 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 1
CAMERON FURASEK 1 9.63 77 49 3.50 8 7 1 7 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN PETTIGREW 1 9.00 72 53 2.38 8 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
MARK CLAY 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL HEAPS 1 7.75 62 65 -0.38 8 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

WHAT ARE THE ODDS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TIM MATTOX 1 9.63 77 41 4.50 8 7 1 7 0 0 0 0 0
CHASE HAUF 1 8.25 66 50 2.00 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL CARTER 1 8.13 65 57 1.00 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHASE HUFF 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY ROWE 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EARNIE GLENDENNING 1 7.13 57 66 -1.13 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
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